
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio ARG
2 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI
3 20401506092 Pavez	Tania CHI
4 XXX Acosta	Ariana CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
2 10401203044 Arévalo	Ignacio CHI
3 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián CHI
4 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
5 10081203075 Rodríguez	Mauricio ARG
6 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI
7 10081405501 Funes	Denis	Leonel ARG
8 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
9 XXX Bravo	Gabriel CHI
9 XXX Aburto	Alejandro CHI
9 10401506700 Barahona	Gonzálo CHI
13 XXX Pino	Cristian CHI
13 XXX Devia	Ignacio CHI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI	
2 20401405482 Galleguillos	Paula CHI	
3 XXX Acosta	Ariana CHI	
4 XXX Rivera	Scarlet CHI	

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203044 Arévalo	Ignacio CHI	
2 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
3 XXX Bravo	Grabriel CHI
4 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI
5 10401405467 Cortes	Sebastián CHI	
6 XXX Devia	Ignacio CHI
7 XXX Hernandez	José	DanielCHI
8 XXX Bronstein	Samuel CHI
9 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI	
9 XXX Arévalo	Carlos CHI
9 10401506156 Palma	Luis CHI
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
13 10401405466 Cortes	Ignacio CHI
13 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
13 XXX Cumsille	Sebastián CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 20401303502 Cubillos	Gabriela CHI
3 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio ARG
4 20401405440 Sotomayor	Belen CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
2 10401405371 Miranda	Cristian CHI
3 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
4 10081203075 Rodriguez	Mauricio ARG
5 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI
6 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
7 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries Gender
1 10401506165 Beltran	Matías CHI 125 2 M
2 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI 120 1 M
3 10401506181 Urbina	Cristobal CHI 115 3 M
4 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI 115 3 M
5 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 115 5 M
5 XXX Bravo	Gabriel CHI 115 5 M
7 10401506174 Lopez	Erick CHI 110 3 M
8 XXX Jimenez	Adrian CHI 110 5 M
9 XXX Galleguillos	Luis CHI 105 2 M
10 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI 100 2 M
11 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI 90 2 F
11 XXX Bronstein	Samuel CHI 90 2 M
13 XXX Acosta	Ariana CHI 80 2 F
13 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI 80 2 M

Rank ID Name Ctry F.B.T.
1 20401303502 Cubillos	Gabriela CHI 6,44
2 XXX Acosta	Ariana CHI 6,53
3 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio ARG 7,42
4 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI 7,51

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10401202471 Niño	Maximiliano CHI 6,37 6,09
2 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 6,17 6,54
3 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI 6,12 6,65
4 10401405371 Miranda	Cristian CHI 6,47 7
5 10401507174 Pino	Andres CHI DQ 6,36
6 10081405501 Funes	Denis	Leonel ARG DQ 6,67
7 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI DQ 6,63
8 10081203075 Rodríguez	Mauricio ARG DQ 7,21
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